
Nights Day Start Date Finish Date Site Site Fees Steward Information Post Code What 3 Words
0 Sat 13/01/2024 13/01/2024 Bridge Hotel, Walshford Booked Event LS22 5HS https://w3w.co/seatbelt.swatting.brave
2 Fri 19/01/2024 21/01/2024 Skipton Cattle Market £10.00 Michael & Linda Booked Meet 0776 1025 163 BD23 1UD https://w3w.co/throwaway.nipped.routs 
2 Fri 23/02/2024 25/02/2024 Wetherby Racecourse £10.00 Dennis & Carol LS22 5EJ https://w3w.co/takes.trifling.umpires 
3 Thu 14/03/2024 17/03/2024 Catterick Racecourse AGM £10.00 Steve & Sue AGM DL10 7PE https://w3w.co/weeds.legwork.rival
5 Thu 28/03/2024 02/04/2024 Beverley Racecourse £15.00 Committee Booked Meet 0776 1025 163 HU17 8QZ https://w3w.co/startles.dust.ally 
5 Wed 17/04/2024 22/04/2024 Malham Showground £12.00 CANCELLED BD23 4DB https://w3w.co/haggis.rationed.increased 
5 Thu 02/05/2024 07/05/2024 Swale Hall Grinton Nr Reeth £10.00 CANCELLED DL11 6JA https://w3w.co/demotion.yards.emulating 
5 Wed 08/05/2024 13/05/2024 Crimdon House Farm £12.00 Andrew & Rebecca TS27 3AA
5 Wed 15/05/2024 20/05/2024 Malton & Norton RUFC £12.00 David & Sandra YO17 7EY https://w3w.co/implore.bunch,contemplate
4 Fri 24/05/2024 28/05/2024 National AGM £95.00 Devon & Cornwall Booked Event BA22 7LH https://w3w.co/contracts.regret.verdict  
5 Wed 05/06/2024 10/06/2024 Gargrave Football Club £11.00 Peter & Margaret BD23 3SB https://sponsors.masterpiece.toads 
5 Wed 12/06/2024 17/06/2024 Beech Tree Farm £8.50 Paul & Sue YO61 1EY https://w3w.co/genius.chips.outlines
3 Tue 18/06/2024 21/06/2024 Ripon Racecourse £40.00 Carol Booked Meet 0776 1025 163 HG4 1UG https://w3w.co/flinches.daily.riches
3 Thu 27/06/2024 30/06/2024 Yorkshire Region £40.00 Carol Booked Meet 0776 1025 163 LS22 5NB https://w3w.co/readily.hurtles.improve 
5 Fri 05/07/2024 10/07/2024 Bedale £13.50 Alex & Justine DL8 1RE https://w3w.co/knots.variances.teardrop 
5 Wed 10/07/2024 15/07/2024 Mount Terrace, Pickering £11.00 Peter & Janet YO18 8JH https://w3w.co/doghouse.obstruct.hint 

18 Sat 20/07/2024 07/08/2024 Whitby Caedmon College £15.00 Dennis & Carol Site Phone 0792 7109 291* YO21 1LA https://w3w.co/slugs.tram.heaven 
16 Wed 21/08/2024 06/09/2024 Beadnell Annsteads Farm £10.00 Alex & Justine Site Phone 0792 7109 294* NE67 5BT https://w3w.co/seagull.calls.stooping 
12 Fri 06/09/2024 18/09/2024 Seaburn Camp £12.00 CANCELLED Site Phone 0792 7109 295* SR6 8AA https://w3w.co/pipes.snakes.deal  
5 Fri 20/09/2024 25/09/2024 Cracken House Farm £8.50 Andy & Shiela DL8 5HF https://w3w.co/belonged.yummy.slower
2 Fri 11/10/2024 13/10/2024 Marsden Cricket Club £11.00 Mike & Elaine Booked Meet 0776 1025 163 HD7 6NN https://w3w.co/move.oxidation.flood 
7 Mon 07/10/2024 14/10/2024 Ravenglass C&CC Lakeland DA Invite from Lakeland DA
3 Fri 25/10/2024 28/10/2024 West Cliff Primary School, Whitby £12.00 Booked Meet 0776 1025 163 YO21 3EG https://w3w.co.uk/squirts.creatures.fatherly 
3 Thu 14/11/2024 17/11/2024 Redcar Racecourse £13.00 Alex & Justine TS10 2BY https://w3w.co/cones.topic.mull 
2 Fri 06/12/2024 08/12/2024 Hawes Auction Mart £15.00 Mike & Judy DL8 3NP https://w3w.co/overdrive.payout.drip
5 Sat 28/12/2024 02/01/2025 Ripon Racecourse £0.00 Dennis & Carol Booked Meet 0776 1025 163 HG4 1UG https://w3w.co/charge.flopping.dish 

2024

Date Issued: 02/07/2024

*Phone live when site opens.

Sites Officer: 0751 1608 859  ~ Gen Enquires / Booking Officer: 0776 1025 163

Website: www.mcs-northernarea.co.uk  
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